Assistance to Firefighter Grant Awards to
New York State Fire Departments, Round XVIIII

FIRE GRANT RECIPIENT
Bellport Fire Department
Yonkers Fire Department

Coeymans Fire Company #1
Camden Fire Department
North Amherst Fire Company
Spring Brook Fire District No. 1

PURPOSE
Fire Prevention

Fire Operations and Firefighter Safety
Fire Operations and Firefighter Safety
Fire Operations and Firefighter Safety
Fire Operations and Firefighter Safety
Fire Operations and Firefighter Safety

TOTAL

AMOUNT
$214, 099
$161,677

$89,028
$57,069
$35,950
$88,859
$646, 682



